
PROEF 5 130 CM 18 u

VRIJDAG 16 NOVEMBER 2018

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD P
U

N
TE

N
 

TIJD

1 KUIJPERS LEON HALINA GOLD

2 V/ VAART OLIVIER HOUDINI

3 JACOBS PAIGE JEUNES HOMMES

4 VERHEYEN MAX IGOR UNION

5 APPELEN JEROEN BILLY

6 DE WINTER JEROEN LEANDRO VG

7 BEEVERS BEN LUCIFER

8 D'HAESE DIMME EMPRESS EH Z

9 HENDRICKX CHARLENE ELSELINA

10 CLEE JOE ALZU OHIO

11 NOOREN LISA ALCAPONE

12 DE CONINCK TANGUY ZARKAVA HERO

13 NOOREN LISA ALCAPONE

14 THOMAS GILLES DALIDA

15 GEUKENS JAN HALASC DE LA FERME BLANCHE

16 VAN PAESSCHEN CONSTANT EASY DAY

17 LEFEVRE ADELINE CARAT STE HERMELLE

18 HOEKSTRA JELMER COLINA PIJNVENHOF Z

19 CELIS DAVY F

20 HAEP KATJA CHUPALINA

21 TAEYMANS DIMITRI ALONZO 111 Z

22 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LAZY

23 CLEE JOE THUNDER

24 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FATRICIA VAN BEEK

25 CONTER ZOE HALLAND VAN DE MISPELAERE

26 COLETTE ALAIN INATCHOS

27 VAN DER VELDE NOELLE FAITHLESS MVDL

28 JACOBS PAIGE ICTUS D'EMMA

29 ZHANG YOU CEASAR

30 VETS-NICASI TINA KANTURO VAN 'T ELZENHOUT

31 VINCKX WIM NO SECRET

32 D'HAESE DIMME KARIBOU HORTA

33 APPELEN JEROEN FAITH

34 KUIPERS LEON HIGO

35 VAN DE WETERING ROBIN VERDI



36 NOOREN LISA JENNIFER

37 PENEDO OTAVIO KYRA DE LAUBRY

38 CLEE JOE FOR KASIMIR

39 VERHEYEN MAX MOON SHINE VDS

40 AUWERS STEVE CONAIRCA

41 LÃ©ONARD LÃ©NA KODEX B

42 GEILFUSS ELLEN KIRBY VAN HET VALENBERGHOF

43 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KEEP AWAY VD MOLENDREEF

44 VAN OPSTAL STIJN UMBRYO TWO STORMS Z

45 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KEEP AWAY VD MOLENDREEF

46 DE CONINCK TANGUY FREIMINKA HERO Z

47 SHERMAN RANDY CATCH ME

48 APPELEN JEROEN JADA

49 THOMAS GILLES JACARTA

50 LEFEVRE ADELINE EPHESE STE HERMELLE

51 VAN DER VELDE NOELLE Q & Q Z

52 VAN PAESSCHEN CONSTANT CASILIAS

53 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE

54 ROOMS ASTRID KITILE HORTA

55 ZHANG YOU DONNA

56 SUEUR ALEXANDRE ZETA

57 VERMANDEL DAVE VOLNAY DE MARS

58 COLETTE ALAIN ISTAAR

59 VINCKX WIM LORDANIA Z

60 D'HAESE DIMME SURRIMO

61 HENDRICKX CHARLENE HALBERT

62 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CHARLENE Z

63 CONTER ZOÃ© DRAGONFLY DE LONGCHAMPS

64 JACOBS PAIGE KWINTUS

65 JAEKUYNG LEE TAILORMADE CASH IS KING

66 LEMMENS LIEN KORRADO V/H GOORBOSHOF

67 BERTELS BIEKE CORMINT DE LUX

68 CORNELIS BENOIT HUNTER VAN DE BACKERSHOEVE

69 JACOBS KIM CWAPRICE Z

70 DE SWERT ELLEN CANTCHELARO

71 DE BACKER NINA LEXICON VAN 'T STEENTJE

72 DALTON IVAN BACCAHRANTA

73 AUWERS STEVE EXTREME M

74 VERHEYEN MAX DUREIN

75 APPELEN JEROEN LETS DREAM

76 LÃ©ONARD LÃ©NA KANDINSKA DE BARISY

77 GEILFUSS ELLEN KENYA VAN DE KLEINHEIDE

78 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KNOCK KNOCK VAN EQUINTA

79 VAN OPSTAL STIJN ELIAS VAN DE VINKHOEVE Z

80 ROEGIERS ANNELORE KNOCK KNOCK VAN EQUINTA

81 SHERMAN RANDY JAKARTA



82 VINCKX WIM FRANCIENE

83 JACOBS PAIGE PLOTTER

84 THOMAS GILLES LICARDO

85 D'HAESE DIMME CICERO II

86 VAN PAESSCHEN CONSTANT ENDLES LOVE

87 TESSIN ARNAUD TAJANE HERO

88 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LANDGRAAFT

89 COLETTE ALAIN HARLEY

90 DE MEERSMAN DIRK CASPARO

91 ZHANG YOU DI CAPRIO


